SB0083/544138/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 83

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 2, after "County" insert "and Talbot County"; in the same line, strike "Report" and substitute "Reports"; in lines 3 and 5, in each instance, strike "is" and substitute "and Talbot County are"; in the same lines, in each instance, strike "a"; and in lines 4 and 6, in each instance, strike "report" and substitute "reports".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 5, after the second "County," insert "TALBOT COUNTY,".